TITAN TI
Hydraulic Hoisting Winch
Hoisting forces
12,5 – 55 kN [2,850 – 12,300 lbf]
Table of content
1. Who we are 03
2. The ROTZLER TITAN 05
3. Technical product information 10

46 [152]
59 [198]
ROTZLER TITAN order code
An order code is available to configure your TITAN hoist winch. It outlines all selectable features and options. The TITAN winch model is clearly identified on
the basis of this information.
w w w . r o t z l e r . c o m 12
DIGXX.00.00.00.0.1.XXX.XX.TI.3. XXXXX.
Version of code 3.
Construction TI. = TITAN
Type XX.
Drum width X.
Motor layout For position of motor ports see details on the right
Grooves XX.
Motor
displacement
Rotation direction
and general layout
Pressure roller and
rope end control
XXXXX. = XX ccm motor
For position of rotation direction/general layout see details
on the sight
00. = No pressure roller, no rope end control
10. = Pressure roller, no rope end control
13. = Pressure roller,  rope end control activated with
         3 rope wraps
15. = Pressure roller, rope end control activated with
         5 rope wraps
MCD type (available
with pressure roller
and rope end control
only)
00. = No MCD
2X. = MCD Step 2 overload 1 point sensoring @ rope in
3X. = MCD Step 3 overload 2 point sensoring @ rope in
4X. = MCD Step 4 combined rope end & torque signal
5X. = MCD Step 5 separated rope end & torque signal
Paint finish
00. = Primer
01. = White
02. = Black
03. = White + extra coat
04. = Black + extra coat
Rope XX.
Digital code (DIG) 0......7
DIG - Binary Code
0
000
1
001
2
010
3
011
4
100
5
101
6
110
7
111
DIG - Parameter
Standard fasteners
Stainless fasteners